
 
 

    

 

 
University of Cambridge Esol Examinations GRANADA  

Dates and fees from January to July 2014 

 

COMPUTER BASED (CB) EXAMNS:  LIMITED SPACE!! 
 

 

AVISO IMPORTANTE DE CAMBRIDGE 
1. Para que una convocatoria tenga lugar es imprescindible que cumpla con la normativa de un número mínimo 

de candidatos. 

2. Si una convocatoria anunciada no pudiera celebrarse por cualquier motivo, el Centro Examinador ofrecerá 

alternativas de fechas y/o sedes. 

3. Hay un número máximo de plazas por convocatoria. Las matriculaciones se procesarán por orden riguroso de 

llegada, y en vista de la demanda, es importante no esperar hasta la fecha de cierre de matrícula. 

4. Queda abierto el plazo de matriculación para todas las convocatorias de 2013/2014. 

5. Desde 2012 es obligatorio tomar una foto del candidato por motivos de seguridad. Si el candidato es menor 

de edad se requiere una autorización firmada por los padres o tutores, que se le facilitará desde nuestra oficina 

en CL-Puentezuelas 32, 1ª planta. 

Examen Last day to register 
Date of 

written exam 

Date of speaking 

exam 

Fee 

Aug2013-

July2014 

Friday 3rd January Saturday 25th January 

Friday 10th January Friday 7th February 

Thursday 26th Feb Wed 26th Mar Sat 29th Mar 

Thursday 27th March Thurs 24th April 
Thursday 24th April 

Friday 25th April 

Wednesday 23rd April Thurs 22nd May Friday 23rd May 

Thursday 8th May Friday 6th June 

KET (A2) 

 

 

PET (B1) 

Tuesday 10th June Friday 4th July 

90€ 

 

110€ 

Wednesday 11th Dec Saturday 18th Jan Saturday 11th Jan 

Thursday 23rd January Saturday 22nd Feb Friday 21st Feb 

Thursday 20th Feb Saturday 22nd Mar Sunday 23rd March 

170€ 

Tuesday 11th March Thurs 10th April Saturday 5th April  

Tuesday 22nd April Saturday 24th May Saturday 17th May  

Thursday 15th May Saturday 14th June Sunday 15th June  

FIRST (B2) 

Thursday 19th June Saturday 12th July Friday 11th July  
Tuesday 14th January Saturday 15th Feb Friday 14th Feb 

Wednesday 30th April Saturday 31st May Saturday 24th May 

 

ADVANCED (C1) 

 Thursday 26th June Saturday 19th July Friday 18th July 

180€ 

PROFICIENCY (C2) Monday 24th February Saturday 22nd Mar  Friday 21st Mar 190€ 


